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1. Name of Listed Entity: CANARA BANK
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 532483 - BSE and CANBK - NSE
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending - June 30, 2023
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -
Particulars Yes® No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO
s Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts NO
are _
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? - ' NO
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? NO
7 Whether the Listed Entity has any significant beneficial owner? NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable,
shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in
above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-
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Table | - Summary statement holding of specified securities
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Categ| Category of

Nos. o)

No. of fully T No. of No. of | Total nos. [Sharehold] Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of [Shareholding, Number Number of Number of
ory | shareholder |shari paid up Partly shares | shares held |ingasa % class of securities Shares asa % 0] Shares pledged | equity shares
olders |equity shares| paid-up | underlying of total Underlying |assuming full| Locked in or otherwise held in
(] (1) held equity |Depository| (VIl)= no. of (1X) Outstanding| conversion shares encumbered | dematerialize
(i shares | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | shares convertible lof convertible| d form
) Held (vi) (V) |(calculate securities | securities [ed)) o)
d as per No of Voting Totarasal (including percg'li : cof Fo [ Asa | Mo = X1y
) 1957) Rights %of | Warrants) (i ved share % af xaf
Class eg: X  [Class| Total (A+B+ capital) (a) total (a) total
Vil eg: y C) (X) Shares Shares
As a % of Av.a Eof
(A+B+C2) (ArBeC2) (b) (b)
1 1141709678 - - 1141709678 | 62.93 1141709678 - | 1141709678 | 62.93 . 62.93 G - 1141709678
635555 | 672420574 - - 672420574 37.07 672420574 - | 672420574 | 37.07 - 37.07 - % 665674988
(C) |[Non Promoter- =S 3 = . - E s = 3 5 - . - - 5
Non Public
(C1) [Shares = = - = & - . . & = = = = - &
underlying DRs
(CZ) |Shares held by i Z “ . “ - = z g 7 2 F 7 - F
Employee
Trusts
Total 635556| 1814130252 - E? 1814130252| 100.00 | 1814130252 | - |1814130252| 100.00 100.00 - 1807384666
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Prooter and Promoter Group

Category & Name [PAN |[No. of | No. of fully |Partly| Nos. | Total nos. | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of |Shareholding,| Number Number of | Number of
of the () |shareh| paidup |paid-| of | shares held | ding % each class ?{securities Shares asa % of Shares equit
Shareholders older equity up |shares = calculate (1X) Underlying| assuming full| Locked in pledged or | shares held
) (lll) | shares held |equity|underl| IV+V+Vl) | d as per Outstandin| conversion shares otherwise in
vy shares| ying SCRR, g of (i) encumbered |dematerializ
held |Deposi 1957 convertible| convertible (Xl ed form
(V) | tory No of Voting Rights Total as| securities | cecyrities | No. | Asd | No. | Asa (Xiv)
Receip) Asa % a % of | (including (as a (a) | %0f | (@) | %of
A of ot | Warranes)| perontage | |dte| | ot
(A+B+C Chass | T Vouel rights | ) of diluted held s held
2) a share (b} b)
(Vi) s capital)
) (X1) =
Y (Vil)+(X) as
a
% of
A+B+C2
(1) | Indian
(a) | Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Name (xyz...)
(b} Central Government/ 1 (1141709678 - - (1141709678 62.93 |1141709678| - 1141709678 62.93 62.93 - NA 1141709678
State Government(s)
Presidentofindia [ NA [ 1 [1141709678 1141709678 62.93 [1141709678 - [1141709678[62.93 62.93 NA  [1141709678
(c)] Financial
Institutions/ Banks
Name (xyz...)
(d) Any Other
(specify)
Name (xyz...)
sub-Total (AN1) 1 (1141709678 - (1141709678 62.93 |1141709678| - 1141709678 62.93 62.93 - NA 1141709678
(2)| Foreign
(a)] Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
Name (xyz...)
(b)| Government
Name (xyz...)
{c)| Institutions
Name (xyz...)
(d)i Foreign Portfolio
Investor
Name (xyzZ...)
(f)] Any Other
(specify)
Name (xyz...)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
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Total 1114170967 - - 1141709678 62.93(1141709678] - |1141709678 62.93 - 62,93 - NA 1141709678
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
Mote:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
{2) The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PAN Nos. No. of fully | Partly|Nos. Total nos. Shareho Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name of the (i of paid up paid- | of shares ding % class of securities Shares | shareholding, Locked in Shares equity shares
Shareholders share equity up |shar held calculat (1X) Underl asa % shares pledged or held in
U] h share s held | equity| es Vil = ed as ying assuming full (X otherwise |dematerialize
older {1v) shares|unde IV+V+VI per Outsta | conversion of encumbered d form
() held |rlyin SCRR, nding convertible (1) (xiv)
v) | g 1957 No of Voting Rights Total | conver securities No. Asa No. Asa
Depo As a % of as tible (as a (a) | %of | (Not | %of
sitor f4+3;f2) t;_ 9‘10{ sect;:i;ies percentage tc:lml a;;ﬂﬁca st:tal
otal |(includin of diluted Shar e, are
Re}::e Cl;ss CI‘O;S TR Voting Warrantsg) jrs.l‘N:n"e es (a )) s held
ipts rights (X) capital) held (Not
(vi) (X1 (b} applic
able}
(b)
(1) Institutions NA
(Domestic)
il oo 29 | 83851408 83851408 | 4.62 | 83851408 | - |83851408| 4.62 | - 4.62 NA 83851408
Name (Xyz)
) Venture Capital = NA
Funds
Name (Xyz) NA
{c) Alternate -
Investment Funds 7 13967861 13967861 | 0.77 | 13967861 | - |13967861| 0.77 - 0.77 NA 13967861
Name (Xyz) NA
d Banks
il 21 | 4960351 4960351 | 0.27 | 4960351 | - | 4960351 | 0.27 | - 0.27 : o 4959815
Name (Xyz)
{e) Insuranqe
Companies 18 | 185682783 185682783 | 10.24 | 185682783 | - [185682783|10.24 - 10.24 - NA 185682783
LIC OF INDIA NA 1 155267464 155267464| 8.56 |[155267464 155267464] 8.56 8.56 NA 155267464
f) Provi_dent Funds/
Pension Funds 1 535871 535871 0.03 535871 - 535871 | 0.03 - 0.03 NA 535871
MName (Xyz)
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(8

Asset
Reconstruction
Companies

Name (Xyz)

(h)

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

Name(Xyz)

(i

NBFCs registered
with RBI

11

430165

430165

0.02

430165

430165

0.02

0.02

NA

430165

Name(Xyz)

)

Other Financial
Institutions

Name(Xyz)

(i)

Any Other
(specify)

Name(Xyz)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

87

289428439

289428439

15.95

289428439

28942843

15.95

15.95

NA

28942790

(@)

Institutions
(Foreign)

(a)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Name(Xyz)

(b)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Name({Xyz)

(c)

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

Name(Xyz)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Cat |

AABCS35

224

160387351

160387351

8.84

160387351

160387351

8.84

8.84

NA

160387351

SMALLCAP
WORLD FUND,

B1L

26212776

26212776

1.44

26212776

26212776

1.44

1.44

NA

26212776

AS
ARBITRAGE

IAAGFB53
24G

27843780

27843780

1.53

27843780

27843780

1.53

1.53

NA

27843780

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Cat Il

14

1347932

1347932

0.07

1347932

1347932

0.07

0.07

NA

1347932

Name(Xyz)

()

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Name(Xyz)

(g)

Any Other
(Specify)

Name(Xyz)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

238

161735283

161735283

8.92

161735283

16173528

8.92

8.92

NA

16173528

3)

Central Govt /
State Govt(s)

(a)

Central Govt /
President of India

Name(Xyz)

(b)

State Govt /
Governor

Name(Xyz)
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(c)

Shareholding by
Cos or Bodies Corp
where Central /
State Govt is a
promoter

Name(Xyz}

Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4)

Non-institutions

(a)

Associate Cos
/ Subsidiaries

Mame(Xyz)

(b)

Directors & their
relatives (excl.
independent
directors &
nominee
directors

500

500

0.00

500

500

0.00

0.00

NA

500

Name(Xyz)

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

2291

2291

0.00

2291

2291

0.00

0.00

NA

2291

Name(%yz)

(d)

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter &
Promoter
Group'
category)

Name(Xyz)

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to ‘Promoter &
Promoter Group’
category is
‘trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust’

Name(Xyz)

()

Investor Education
& Protection Fund
{IEPF})

Name(Xyz)

(e

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.2
lakhs

622084

106823519

106823519

5.89

106823519

106823519

5.89

5.89

NA

100251324

Name(Xyz)

(h)

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs.2 lakhs

325

86385583

86385583

4.76

86385583

86385583

4.76

4.76

86385583

REKHA
JHUNJHUNWALA

IAAEPJ21
918

37597600

37597600

2.07

37597600

37597600

2.07

2.07

37597600
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5] Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 5954 | 4212623 4212623 | 0.23 | 4212623 4212623 | 0.23 0.23 NA 4181023
Name(Xyz)

| regminena 1 230 230 0.00 230 230 | 0.00 0.00 NA 230
Name(Xyz) ;

(k) Foreign Companie!

Name{Xyz)

U Riin i 1765 | 19968543 19968543 | 1.10 | 19968543 19968543 | 1.10 1.10 NA 19831693
Name{Xyz)}

(m) gnpx;gg;fr 5098 | 3863563 3863563 | 0.21 | 3863563 3863563 | 0.21 0.21 NA 3859158
Clearing Nembers 18 49732 49732 0.00 49732 49732 | 0.00 0.00 NA 49732
HEF 5045 | 3722476 3722476 | 0.21 | 3722476 3722476 | 0.21 0.21 NA 3718376
Tf"“‘ 31 89754 89754 0.00 89754 89754 | 0.00 0.00 NA 89449
Biractors Relsthves 4 1601 1601 0.00 1601 1601 | 0.00 0.00 NA 1601
s 53523 | 22125685 21451180

0 (221256852 221256852 12.20 (221256852, 2 12.20 12.20 NA 2
Total Pubt_ic
Pty O 63555 67242057 66567498
+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 5 672420574 672420574 37.07 672420574 - 4 37.07| - 37.07 NA 8

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc

Number of Shareholders - 859 Number of Shares credited to Demat / Unclaimed suspense account / voting rights freezed: 28081.

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following
persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of
shares.
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,

Fd F % | For CANARA BANK

-

sio wfva | Company Secretary
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Category & Name PAN No. of | No.of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares no. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in of Shares equity shares
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate Underlying g,asa % shares pledged held
U] (i) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (i) or . in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible full otherwise dematerializ
shares v) v V+V+VI 1957 securities conversion encumbere ed form
held Asa % of No of Voting Rights Total (including of No. Asa | No. | Asa (XIV) {Not
(v) (A+B+C2) asa % | Warrants) | convertible %of | (No | %of Applicable)
(v} of (X) securities ( total | ¢ | total
Class | Class | Total | Total asa Shar | ap | shar
X Yy Voting percentage es pli €s
rights of diluted held | ca | held
share ble | (Not
capital) ) appli
(X1 [
(1) Custodian/DR |- NA
Holder - Name of DR
Holder (if available)
(i) abc,.,.. NA
(i) efg.... NA
(2) | Employee Benefit . NA
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits & Sweat
Equity )
Regulations,
2021)
(a) Name (abc... NA
Total Non- A NA
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
(C)(1)+HE)2)
635556] 18141 181413 100.00{18141 18141 100.00) 1807384666
Total (A+B+C) 30252 0252 3025 30252
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,
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Annexure B
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 20.00 9.07
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 20.00 9.07
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 20.00 9.19
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 20.00 8.86
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 20.00 8.59

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the
listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government /
Regulatory Authorities
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign
Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.

Note: Annexure B - FDI and Portfolio Investment in nationalised banks are subject to overall statutory limits of

20 per cent as provided under Section 3 (2D) of the Banking Companies (Acquisition & Transfer of Undertakings)
Act, 1970.

7 Fw @/ For CANARA BANK

-—
Fh afta | Company Secretary
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